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1

2

6

9

12

13

18

22

28

32

37

39

40

43

47

53

56

57

60

61

62

64

67

68

70

77

78

82

83

85

87

88

90

91

92

93

96

98

99

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Boys(Co-ed sixth form)

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Boys (some girls)

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Boys

Girls(some boys)

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Boarding

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Boys

Girls (some boys)

Co-ed

£22,300

£27,645

£19,695

£34,389

£28,260

£14,490

£36,000

£33,900

£14,997

£32,940

£34,941

£24,693

£19,695

£27,075

£20,925

£30,909

£24,462

£22,410

£28,875

£27,900

£24,660

£27,600

£18,438

£28,545

£30,900

£32,388

£17,301

£9,150

£14,838

£20,538

£32,580

£19,410

£19,704

£27,360

£16,542

£22,635

£16,170

£16,359

£18,855

155

138

75

199

234

47

98

147

31

117

141

227

41

202

79

195

140

33

89

113

91

100

114

198

213

164

26

76

18

54

148

61

146

128

53

103

113

11

167

Cardiff

Oxfordshire

North Yorkshire

Greater London

East Sussex

Carmarthenshire

Buckinghamshire

Gloucestershire

Warwickshire

Berkshire

Dorset

Greater London

North Yorkshire

Northamptonshire

Surrey

Surrey

Greater London

West Sussex

West Sussex

Cambridgeshire

East Sussex

Cambridgeshire

Somerset

Oxfordshire

Kent

Surrey

Dorset

County Tyrone

Shropshire

Suffolk

Gloucestershire

Bristol

Suffolk

Surrey

Devon

Essex

Leicestershire

Midlothian

Norfolk

94.7

90.1

83.8

82.3

80.0

79.1

74.3

71.7

68.9

67.3

65.7

64.8

64.3

62.9

59.4

57.7

56.9

56.6

56.3

55.4

55.2

54.5

53.3

53.1

52.8

50.7

50.6

50.2

50.0

49.4

48.6

48.5

48.2

48.2

48.2

48.0

47.1

46.7

46.5

Cardiff Sixth Form College

Oxford International College

Queen Ethelburga's College

Westminster School

Brighton College

St Michael's School

Wycombe Abbey

Cheltenham Ladies' College

The National Mathematics 

and Science College

Wellington College

Canford School

Dulwich College

The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's

Oundle School

St Catherine's, Bramley

Epsom College

Whitgift School

Burgess Hill Girls

Ardingly College

Abbey College Cambridge

Roedean School

The Leys School

Kingswood School

d'Overbroeck's

The King's School, Canterbury

Hurtwood House

Talbot Heath School

The Royal School Dungannon

Adcote School for Girls

Woodbridge School

Cheltenham College

Badminton School

Ipswich School

St John's School

The Maynard School*

Chigwell School

Loughborough Grammar School

St George's School, Edinburgh

Norwich School*



106

107

110

112

117

118

126

129

131

137

140

143

144

147

148

151

152

153

155

158

159

160

161

162

164

165

167

168

170

171

172

175

177

178

180

181

183

184

185

189

191
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National Average A/A* ����
*Day School 
Accept Sixth Form Student with Host Family 

Haileybury

CATS Cambridge

Bedford School

Gresham's School

Brentwood School

West Buckland School

Kimbolton School

Jersey College for Girls

Ryde School

Brockwood Park School and

Inwoods Small School

The Mount School York

Saint Felix School

Battle Abbey School

St Margaret's School

Stover School

St Joseph's College

Oakham School

Ashford School

Wychwood School

Denstone College and The Prep at 

Denstone College

Thetford Grammar School

Christ College

Loretto School

Read School

Durham Cathedral Schools Foundation

Royal Hospital School

Queenswood

Leighton Park School

Kingham Hill School

St Edmund's School Canterbury

Plymouth College

Box Hill School

Elmhurst Ballet School

Rochester Independent College

Rye St Antony School

Langley

Buckswood School

Tring Park School for the Performing Arts

Kensington Park School

Mount Kelly

Glenalmond College

Co-ed

Co-ed

Boys

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls (some boys)

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

£32,355

£18,990

£21,945

£29,100

£21,783

£18,420

£18,015

£7,404

£14,190

£24,400

£20,910

£19,305

£19,782

£19,269

£14,730

£18,063

£26,100

£20,358

£20,811

£19,749

£15,495

£22,005

£25,155

£14,289

£16,794

£22,239

£28,380

£28,230

£23,325

£24,360

£19,929

£23,745

£20,436

£22,800

£20,250

£17,880

£25,755

£27,350

£20,970

£25,275

122

27

116

88

150

83

99

103

47

14

20

23

50

28

17

48

141

60

13

91

27

56

81

8

62

110

43

64

41

48

55

26

16

109

20

41

29

61

37

75

73

Hertfordshire

Cambridgeshire

Bedfordshire

Norfolk

Essex

Devon

Cambridgeshire

Channel Islands

Isle of Wight

Hampshire

North Yorkshire

Suffolk

East Sussex

Hertfordshire

Devon

Berkshire

Rutland

Kent

Oxfordshire

Staffordshire

Norfolk

Powys

East Lothian

North Yorkshire

Durham

Suffolk

Hertfordshire

Berkshire

Oxfordshire

Kent

Devon

Surrey

West Midlands

Kent

Oxfordshire

Norfolk

East Sussex

Hertfordshire

Greater London

Devon

Perthshire & Kinross

43.9

43.8

42.9

42.6

41.4

41.0

38.8

37.9

37.5

35.7

35.5

34.8

34.3

33.3

33.3

31.9

31.7

31.6

30.8

30.6

30.5

30.4

30.2

30.0

29.1

28.8

28.4

28.2

26.9

25.5

25.4

24.7

23.5

23.5

22.2

21.7

20.9

20.6

20.5

18.4

14.1


